STAND OUT FROM
THE CROWD
LED Linear Luminaire
Polaris 52 Direct/Indirect Low Glare
CORNERS/
INTERSECTIONS
CONTINUOUS
FORMAT

Please note, maximum run length of standard output fittings is 25m. Any length over this will require an additional mains feed position.
Code Nominal
weight (KG)
Size (mm) Cutout size
(mm)
Luminaire
power (tcW)
Delivered
Lumens (lm)
Efficacy
(llm/cw)
Colour
Temp (°K)
CRI Power Factor
(TOP driver)
P52IB/2/HX/F/0568/4K8 1.9 568mm N/A 10.94 1267 115.8 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/0848/4K8 2.5 848mm N/A 18.23 2088 114.5 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/1128/4K8 3.2 1128mm N/A 25.52 2908 113.9 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/1408/4K8 3.8 1408mm N/A 32.48 3729 114.8 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/1688/4K8 4.7 1688mm N/A 40.11 4549 113.4 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/1968/4K8 5.3 1968mm N/A 47.40 5369 113.3 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/2248/4K8 5.9 2248mm N/A 54.93 6190 112.7 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/2528/4K8 6.6 2528mm N/A 62.23 7010 112.6 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/2808/4K8 7.2 2808mm N/A 69.52 7831 112.6 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/3088/4K8 8.1 3088mm N/A 76.81 8651 112.6 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/3368/4K8 8.7 3368mm N/A 84.10 9471 112.6 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/3648/4K8 9.6 3648mm N/A 91.39 10292 112.6 4000 >80 >0.9
P52IB/2/HX/F/3928/4K8 10.2 3928mm N/A 98.69 11112 112.6 4000 >80 >0.9
• 5 year warranty
• See website for LDT files
• MacAdam 3 Step
• Rated Life: 70,000hrs

• Public buildings
• Housing
• Offices
• Hotels and Restaurants
• Arts and Culture spaces
Benefits
• Custom-fit options
• Contemporary style
• Energy efficient solution
• 5 Year warranty
Optical Options Mounting Options
Code Description
/HXP Low Glare
/OS Opal
Code Description
P52/SUS/1.25M Suspended 1.25M
P52/SUS/3.0M Suspended 3M
P52/SUS/5.0M Suspended 5M
/NA Surface Mounted (Standard)
For suspended specify the codes as required.